
4ème Serie Dames
Place Nom Prénom Club Points

1 MARTIN Clara U.S. ISSOIRE TT 769

2 VILLAIN Marjolaine STADE CLERMONTOIS 684

3 MAILLIER Sandrine ASTTRE RIOM 668

4 RESTREPO MUÑOZ  Juli STADE CLERMONTOIS 915

5ème Serie Dames

Place Nom Prénom Club Points

1 VILLAIN Marjolaine STADE CLERMONTOIS 684

2 MAILLIER Sandrine ASTTRE RIOM 668

3 RIGOULET Karine ASTTRE RIOM 599

4 FRIEDERICH Leane TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 500

5 GUEHENNEUX Sylvie P.P.C. ORLEAT 500

3ème
 Serie Messieurs

Place Nom Prénom Club Points

1 PORCHER Gwenael C L COURNON 1517

2 QUEIROS Nathan C L COURNON 1677

3 DESCAMPS Fabien U.S. ISSOIRE TT 1569

3 CHOQUET Sebastien C L COURNON 1465

5 BRODA Lou C L COURNON 1324

5 ANDRIEU Guillaume C L COURNON 1307

5 PIRIN Sofiane C L COURNON 1305

5 BLATEYRON Matheo C L COURNON 1297

9 BAILLOT Fabien STADE CLERMONTOIS 1433

9 BOUTIER Elouann STADE CLERMONTOIS 1375

9 MAZEL Florian C L COURNON 1358

9 GOYON Vincent ASTTRE RIOM 1213

13 POURRAT Arnaud P P C AMBERT 1285

13 BUREY Kevin AEP NOHANENT 1177

15 CLAMY COURTIAL Enzo TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 1000

16 ALLES Bastien TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 1030

17 CIECIERSKI Tristan C L COURNON 1325

17 AUDIC Maxime STADE CLERMONTOIS 1168

17 PONCHON Bruno P P C AMBERT 1153

17 GENESTE Philippe STADE CLERMONTOIS 1144

17 LABORY Baptiste TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 1073

17 BOUYSSOU Emmanuel TT PESCHADOIRES 1045

17 BAZOT Noah C L COURNON 1000

17 BOUYSSOU Nolhan TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 930

25 BELLIER Armand ASTTRE RIOM 1223

25 RIVIERE Cedric STADE CLERMONTOIS 1184

25 PICARD Florian C L COURNON 1160
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25 TONNELIER Thierry FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS VOLVIC 1108

25 PARY Olivier STADE CLERMONTOIS 1099

25 GOURDY Mathieu STADE CLERMONTOIS 1077

25 DENEUVILLE Corentin P.P.C. ORLEAT 1043

25 DENEUVILLE Matteo P.P.C. ORLEAT 1023

25 SELLIER Frederic ASTTRE RIOM 1001

25 LAGE Alexandre TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 943

25 FERRAND Nicolas ASTTRE RIOM 940

25 BOUYSSOU Lucas C L COURNON 912

4ème Serie Messieurs

Place Nom Prénom Club Points

1 AUDIC Maxime STADE CLERMONTOIS 1168

2 POURRAT Arnaud P P C AMBERT 1285

3 GOYON Vincent ASTTRE RIOM 1213

3 BOUYSSOU Lucas C L COURNON 912

5 BARDET Francois FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS VOLVIC 1217

5 BUREY Kevin AEP NOHANENT 1177

5 DENEUVILLE Corentin P.P.C. ORLEAT 1043

5 LAGE Alexandre TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 943

9 BLATEYRON Matheo C L COURNON 1297

9 VILLATTE Stephane ASTTRE RIOM 1206

9 GENESTE Philippe STADE CLERMONTOIS 1144

9 TONNELIER Thierry FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS VOLVIC 1108

9 PARY Olivier STADE CLERMONTOIS 1099

9 BOUYSSOU Emmanuel TT PESCHADOIRES 1045

9 DENEUVILLE Matteo P.P.C. ORLEAT 1023

9 CLAMY COURTIAL Enzo TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 1000

17 BELLIER Armand ASTTRE RIOM 1223

17 RIVIERE Cedric STADE CLERMONTOIS 1184

17 PONCHON Bruno P P C AMBERT 1153

17 GOURDY Mathieu STADE CLERMONTOIS 1077

17 LABORY Baptiste TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 1073

17 CARO Bernard ST ELOY LES MINES A.L 1053

17 ALLES Bastien TENNIS DE TABLE DES COMBRAILLES 1030

17 PEYRETAILLADE Thierry C L COURNON 1027

17 SELLIER Frederic ASTTRE RIOM 1001

17 BAZOT Noah C L COURNON 1000

17 COUEGNAS Matthieu TT COURPIEROIS 982

17 BOUYSSOU Nolhan TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 930

17 FORTIAS Nicolas P P C AMBERT 893

17 LAGACY Eliott CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 814

17 BISCAY Frederic ASTTRE RIOM 804

17 BROSSON Natan FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS VOLVIC 661

33 DEDIT Simon CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 789

33 BRIEU Pierre TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 765

35 FERRAND Nicolas ASTTRE RIOM 940

35 GERARD Pascal FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS VOLVIC 889

35 LORTI Thomas ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 823

35 MURAT Florian SURAT FOYER RURAL 794



35 RANON Lilian ASTTRE RIOM 788

35 SANTORO Martin STADE CLERMONTOIS 752

35 CUPIF Eric ASTTRE RIOM 732

35 HUET Fabrice ASTTRE RIOM 721

35 ZEGHOUDI Hizame STADE CLERMONTOIS 709

35 BRIONNET Eric CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 642

35 CHAVELET Simon ASTTRE RIOM 621

35 LAGACY Christophe CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 616

35 MALECKA Thibaut ASTTRE RIOM 611

35 DECHAMP Alexis U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 594

35 PERTUS Ilan ASTTRE RIOM 565

35 MALZIEU Raphael SURAT FOYER RURAL 562

35 FRIEDMANN Sebastien ATT PUY-GUILLAUME 543

5ème
 Serie Messieurs

Place Nom Prénom Club Points

1 SANTORO Martin STADE CLERMONTOIS 752

2 FORTIAS Nicolas P P C AMBERT 893

3 PEYRETAILLADE Matheo C L COURNON 887

3 VERGNE Philippe Sauvagnat Sainte Marthe TT 746

5 GERARD Pascal FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS VOLVIC 889

5 LAGACY Eliott CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 814

5 MURAT Florian SURAT FOYER RURAL 794

5 BRIEU Pierre TENNIS DE TABLE CASTELPONTIN 765

9 CARTIER Jean-Claude ST ELOY LES MINES A.L 884

9 LORTI Thomas ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 823

9 BISCAY Frederic ASTTRE RIOM 804

9 DEDIT Simon CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 789

9 CARTIER Ludovic ST ELOY LES MINES A.L 753

9 ZEGHOUDI Hizame STADE CLERMONTOIS 709

9 BROSSON Natan FRATERNELLE DES VOLCANS VOLVIC 661

9 LAGACY Christophe CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 616

17 RANON Lilian ASTTRE RIOM 788

17 CUPIF Eric ASTTRE RIOM 732

17 HUET Fabrice ASTTRE RIOM 721

17 GUIBERT Jean-Marc Sauvagnat Sainte Marthe TT 705

17 KOBUSZEWSKI Alexis C L COURNON 688

17 SUHARD Sebastien ATT PUY-GUILLAUME 677

17 CHAVELET Simon ASTTRE RIOM 621

17 MALECKA Thibaut ASTTRE RIOM 611

25 BRIONNET Eric CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 642

25 DUMERY Vivien ST ELOY LES MINES A.L 608

25 DECHAMP Alexis U.S. MARTRES DE VEYRE TT 594

25 ZILE Loic STADE CLERMONTOIS 593

25 PERTUS Ilan ASTTRE RIOM 565

25 MALZIEU Raphael SURAT FOYER RURAL 562

25 FRIEDMANN Sebastien ATT PUY-GUILLAUME 543

25 GARCIA Francois U.S. ISSOIRE TT 536

25 AFONSO Manuel Sauvagnat Sainte Marthe TT 509

25 PARY Theodore STADE CLERMONTOIS 500


